1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS       FEATURES
•	 Three unique tops to choose from
•	 Availble in custom finishes for a

XX- Mounting
4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
ORDERING GUIDE
TOP
FL - FLAT
HS- HEMISPHERE
GR - GRAND
B - 120 - 277V*
C -  347V
LED 40 4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
GRY - GREY*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
PC - PHOTOCELL
VOLTAGEWATTAGE COLOUR TEMP. FINISH OPTIONS
ORBITA